alid
Toll Free Phone: 888-632-6477
Phone  250-832-6477
Fax:      250-832-7746
E-mail: sales@validmanufacturing.com
Pg. 34
M

• Customer specifi ed breaker panel
• Service entrance rated main breaker
• Louvers with bug screens where required
OptionsOptions
• Lighting contactors
• Flasher controls
• Stainless steel construction
• Sub breakers as required
• Heater and thermostat
• Cooling fan with controls
• Up to 22kAIC breakers
PART NUMBER HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH MAIN
SERVICE
PANEL
CCTS
ADPE1250-240 79” 66” 20” 120/240V  250A 1PH 42
ADPE1400-240 79” 66” 20” 120/240V 400A 1PH 42
ADPE1600-240 79” 66” 20” 120/240V 600A 1PH 42
ADPE3250-208 79” 66” 20” 120/208V 250A 3PH 42
ADPE3400-208 79” 66” 20” 120/208V 400A 3PH 42
ADPE3600-208 79” 66” 20” 120/208V 600A 3PH 42
ADPE3250-600 79” 66” 20” 347/600V 250A 3PH 42
ADPE3400-600 79” 66” 20” 347/600V 400A 3PH 42
CONSULT FACTORY FOR OPTIONAL SIZES AND CONFIGURATIONS